European Conference of

5th Sharjah Kalba Arabian Horse H

Festival (C National) Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHO
Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
02 Dec 2023, Fillies 2 years old
C
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: NADIYA AL 92.75 M.A. A.A. R.S. 1.S.
ZOBAIR

20 195 195 195
19.5 20 20 20

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH

ABDULLA BIN BODY 18 175 18 17.5
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI LEGS 155 155 155 155
MOVE 200 20 20 20
2nd  Name: G.S. AL 91.75 M.A. A.A. R.S. LS.
ZAHIA
Colour: bay 195 195 195 19.5

Owner: SAOUD
ALSHRAIQI ALI
DUHAI ALKAABI

195 195 19.5 19.5
BODY 18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 155 155 155 155
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 195

3rd Name: E.S. 91.5
JUMAIRAH
Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID

M.A. A.A. R.S. IS.
19.5 195 19 19.5
19.5 19 18.5 19

BODY 18 18 18 18
ALQASSEMI
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 16
MOVE 19.5 195 19 19.5
4th Name: TARFAT AL 91.13 M.A. A.A. R.S. LS.
EQAILA
Colour: bay 19 19.5 19 19.5

Owner: SULTAN SAIF
SALEM TAMMASH
ALMANSOORI

19 19.5 19 19.5
BODY 18 18 17.5 18
LEGS 15 16 15 15.5

AT ETGIGE HECSEY R

MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: M.O GHAYA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL MAKHAWI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

91.13

Name: MASARAT 91
Colour: black

Owner: H. H.

SHEIKHA AZZA BINT

SULTAN BIN

MOHAMMED

ALQASSEMI

Name: MALIKAT
ALKUMATE

Colour: bay

Owner: AL KUMATE
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.75

Name: S.S. ARJAN
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED KHALIFA
HAMAD ALYAHYAEE

90.25

Name: AFKAR AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: SALMAA
MOHAMED SAIF BIN
SEWAIF AL-ALI

90.25

M.A.

19
19
BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

M.A.
19.5
20
BODY 17.5
LEGS 16
MOVE 19

M.A.
19
19

BODY 17.5

LEGS 15.5

MOVE 19.5

HEATREN BRI

M.A.
19.5
19.5
BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

M.A.
19
19
18

15.5
19

LIBA/GIEY LG

A.A.
19
19
18
15.5
19

A.A.
19
19.5
17.5
15.5
19

A.A.
19
19
18

15.5

19.5

A.A.
19
19
18
15.5
19

A.A.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

R.S.
19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
19

R.S.
19
19.5
17.5
16
18

R.S.
19
19

17.5
16
19

R.S.
19
19

17.5
15
19

R.S.
19
19

18.5

15.5
19

1.S.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

I.S.
19.5
20
17.5
15
19.5

I.S.
19.5
19
17.5
15.5
19.5

I.S.
19
19
18
15

18.5

I.S.
19
19
18
16
19



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: BZM 89.75
MUZNAH

Colour: bay

Owner: ALBZOOM

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: SAJJAH AL 89.38
BAHYA

Colour: chestnut

Owner: MOHAMED

KHALFAN

MOHAMED

BINGHUTHAIW

ALKAABI

Name: SHOSHRA AL 89.13
SHATHA

Colour: bay

Owner: AMMAR

HUSSAIN EISA

YOUSIF ALDARMAKI

Name: SAMBUSA 87.88
Colour: grey

Owner: H. H.

SHEIKHA MARIAM

BINT SULTAN BIN

AHMED ALQASSEMI

Name: G.S.
MATHKHORAH
Colour: grey
Owner: FAISAL
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED
ALSHEHHI

M.A. A.A. R.S.

19

19

18.5
18.5 19 18.5
BODY 18 18 17.5
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18

M.A. A.A. R.S.
19 19 18.5
19 19 18.5

BODY 18 18 17.5

LEGS 145 145 145

MOVE 18.5 19 18.5

M.A. A.A. R.S.

19 18.5 18.5
185 185 18.5
BODY 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18

M.A. A.A. R.S.
18,5 18.5 18.5
18.5 18.5 18
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 18 18 17.5
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No detailed scorecard available

I.S.
19.5
20
18
15.5
19

I.S.
19.5
20
17.5
15
19.5

I.S.
19
19
18

15.5

18.5

I.S.
19
19

17.5
15

18.5



0 Name: HEYNAM AL No detailed scorecard available
ZOBAIR
Colour: grey
Owner: SAOUD
ALSHRAIQI ALI
DUHAI ALKAABI

0 Name: M.O AYA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AHMAD
MOHAMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

Judges

M.A. = Mohamed Al Ali, AE

A.A. = Ahmad Sulaiman Al Nuaimi, AE
R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH

1.S. = Irina Stigler, RU
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